SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days /36
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Albert Einstein MS

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
California MS

Capital City School

Fern Bacon MS

Genevieve Didion K-8
Home/Hospital

John H. Still K-8

25
321
59
416
15
331
51

108

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

38
341

59
494

332
53

140

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS

63 0

662 40

118 0

910 11

24 0

663 38

104 0

3 5

248 19

63
702
118
921

24
701
104

267

PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH

92.86%
96.67%
98.90%
91.98%
79.06%
91.76%
99.42%
100.00%
89.40%

Cum Attd
Days/36

2020-2021
59.08
680.33
116.89
857.64
19.33
641.25
103.25
5.03
239.83

93.74%
96.67%
99.08%
93.33%
82.56%
91.32%
99.28%
100.00%
89.50%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE
FOR THE
MONTH
Cum Attd
Days/36
2020-2021
American Legion HS 185 0 0 0 0 185 0 185 54.49% 100.19 57.26%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 0 51 46 45 53 195 15 210 91.46% 191.22 92.69%
C K McClatchy HS 0 584 609 533 506 2232 7 2309 90.77% 2072.17 92.10%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

TRADITIONAL SCHOOLS
PERCENTAGE FOR AVERAGE CUMULATIVE
TOTAL MONTH- THE MONTH ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
DISTRICT TOTALS END
ENROLLMENT | 2020-2021 Actual | CumAttd | PERCENTAGE
Attendance Days/36 2020-2021
2020-2021
ELEMENTARY 20,923 93.13% 19,419 93.16%
MIDDLE 6,395 94.11% 6,026 94.24%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,442 90.14% 10,229 91.02%
TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 38,760 92.42% 35,673 92.72%
[Total Non-Public Schools as of 11/18/20 269|
[Non-Public change from prior month 2|
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

CHARTER SCHOOLS
REGULAR ENROLLMENT PERCENTAGE | AVERAGE CUMULATIVE
. FOR THE ACTUAL ATTENDANCE
2020-2021 DEPENDENT CHARTER Ejﬁ:;?clm TOTAE,\’:A DONTH MONTH

SCHOOLS Kdgn | Grades 1-3 | Grades 4-6 | Grades 7-8 | Grades 9-12 Grades K-12 | ENROLLMENT 2020-2021 | 2020-2021 | PERCENTAGE

Actual 2020-2021

Attendance
Bowling Green-Mc Coy 37 194 184 0 0 1 416 93.92% 388.64 93.82%
Bowling Green-Chacon 44 138 155 0 0 1 338 98.97% 337.58 99.06%
George W. Carver SAS 0 0 0 0 225 13 238 97.95% 231.33 97.21%
New Joseph Bonnheim Charter 32 133 134 0 0 1 300 80.51% 248.97 83.28%
New Tech High 0 0 0 0 173 2 175 96.48% 163.54 97.26%
The Met High School 0 0 0 0 236 4 240 88.48% 214.00 90.43%
TOTAL DEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS 113 465 473 0 634 22 1,707 92.60% 1,584.07 93.39%
|change from prior month 0 -8|
2020-2021 INDEPENDENT CHARTER REGULAR ENROLLMENT PEES:';‘_LAEGE %ﬁ?ﬁEAﬁ};EANU;:;&E
SCHOOLS Special TOTAL MONTH MONTH
Education END

Kdgn [ Grades 1-3 | Grades 4-6 | Grades 7-8 | Grades 9-12 Grades K-12 | ENROLLMENT 2020-2021 | 2020-2021 | PERCENTAGE

Actual 2020-2021

Attendance
Aspire Capitol Heights Academy 21 101 63 0 0 0 185 92.49% 171.43 92.27%
CA Montessori Project Capitol Campus 44 131 119 38 0 0 332 99.55% 328.49 99.63%
Capitol Collegiate Academy 46 165 146 63 0 0 420 96.37% 400.40 95.53%
Growth Public Schools 76 140 29 0 0 0 245 96.38% 239.87 98.06%
Language Academy 83 198 144 0 0 0 425 98.48% 563.88 98.64%
PS 7 Elementary 50 165 177 178 0 0 570 92.80% 516.00 92.02%
Sacramento Charter HS 0 0 0 0 419 0 419 93.19% 406.15 92.67%
SAVA 0 0 0 62 653 0 715 92.22% 585.18 92.00%
Sol Aureus College Preparatory 40 141 138 77 0 0 396 95.33% 379.47 95.21%
Yav Pem Suab Academy 52 217 197 0 0 0 466 96.58% 442.59 95.70%
TOTAL INDEPENDENT CHARTER SCHOOLS 412 1,258 1,013 418 1,072 0 4,173 95.34%| 4,033.46 95.17%
| change from prior month 0 105 |

TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOLS 525 1,723 | 1,486 | 418 | 1,706 22 5,880 | 93.97%| 5,617.53 94.28%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

ADULT EDUCATION SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION HOURS EARNED 2020-2021 CUMULATIVE ADA
A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 207 0 3,001.82 3,001.82 0 12.12 12.12
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 309 0| 12,842.75 12,842.75 0 78.27 78.27
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 516 0| 15,844.57 15,844.57 0 90.39 90.39
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln Elementary

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary

Father Keith B Kenny Elementary
Genevieve Didion K-8

Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary
Hollywood Park Elementary
Home/Hospital

Hubert H. Bancroft Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020
GRADE BY GRADE ENROLLMENT

Kdgn

59
58
71
22
72

106
91
72
65
24
72
60
45
35

69

Grade 1
40
70
48
16
72

144
117
96
69
32
70
71
35
27

64

Grade 2
39
70
48
25
95

130
119
80
70
45
64
75
41
45

48

Grade 3
42
76
48
24
72

131
110
85
61
44
73
76
50
45

40

Grade 4
38
71
48
24
66

116
89
55
50
66
82
40
28

74

Grade 5
41
72
63
31
64

116
107
58
43
64
94
47
37

48

Grade 6

43
81
62
29
94

91
81
57
40
66
92
46
42

59

302
498
388
171
535

511
760
610
435
278
475
550
304
259

10
402
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf
Abraham Lincoln El

Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8
Bret Harte Elementary

Caleb Greenwood

Elder Creek Elementary

Ethel | Baker Elementary

Ethel Phillips Elementary
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School
Genevieve Didion Elementary
Golden Empire Elementary

H W Harkness Elementary

John D Sloat Elementary

John H. Still K-8

John Morse Therapeutic Center
Leataata Floyd Elementary
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School
Mark Twain Elementary
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary
Matsuyama Elementary
Nicholas Elementary

O W Erlewine Elementary
Oak Ridge Elementary

Pacific Elementary

Parkway Elementary School
Peter Burnett Elementary
Phoebe A Hearst Elementary
Pony Express Elementary
Rosa Parks K-8 School
Sequoia Elementary

Susan B Anthony Elementary
Success Academy K-8
Sutterville Elementary

Tahoe Elementary

Theodore Judah Elementary
Washington Elementary
William Land Elementary

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

317
499
390
209
536

760
622
450
303
484
564
313

254
606

26
320
718
259
293
527
573
275
488
711
522
427
660
387
317
379
325

459
319
472
325

313
1429
176
672
327

1225
1209
1346
1586
293
652
95.44%

1055
3191
36
2156
422
953
702
463
2303
588
1841
3251
2097
1562
105
916
1368
644
1038

320
655
450
2058

11121
16523
13842

6905
19202

26169
20983
14659

9457
17178
19526

8010
19126
898
9368
25475
8205
9973
18481
18301
9418
15503
21699
16698
13884
23616
12984
10005
13065
10685

16239
10904
16422

9392

11434
17952
14018

7577
19529

27394
22192
16005
11043
17471
20178

9065
22317
934
11524
25897
9158
10675
18944
20604
10006
17344
24950
18795
15446
23721
13900
11373
13709
11723

16559
11559
16872
11450

97.26%
92.04%
98.74%
91.13%
98.33%

95.53%
94.55%
91.59%
85.64%
98.32%
96.77%

88.36%
85.70%
96.15%
81.29%
98.37%
89.59%
93.42%
97.56%
88.82%
94.12%
89.39%
86.97%
88.84%
89.89%
99.56%
93.41%
87.97%
95.30%
91.15%

0.00%
98.07%
94.33%
97.33%
82.03%
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SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT
MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020
CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

MIDDLE TOTAL ENROLLMENT | TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE
ATTENDANCE

A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 63 142 2127 2269 93.74%
Albert Einstein MS 702 843 24492 25335 96.67%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K-8 118 39 4208 4247 99.08%
California MS 921 2205 30875 33080 93.33%
Capital City School 24 147 696 843 82.56%
Fern Bacon MS 701 2195 23085 25280 91.32%
Genevieve Didion K-8 104 27 3717 3744 99.28%
Home/Hospital 8 0 181 181 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 267 1013 8634 9647 89.50%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 15 69 480 549 87.43%
Kit Carson 7-12 393 942 13235 14177 93.36%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 135 89 4747 4836 98.16%
Martin Luther King Jr K-8 56 188 1860 2048 90.82%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 417 2015 12892 14907 86.48%
Sam Brannan MS 365 571 12530 13101 95.64%
School of Engineering and Science 254 299 8865 9164 96.74%
Success Academy K-8 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Sutter MS 1145 740 40615 41355 98.21%
Will C Wood MS 707 1740 23697 25437 93.16%
TOTAL 6,395 13,264 216,936 230,200 94.24%
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American Legion HS

Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof
C K McClatchy HS

Capital City School

Hiram W Johnson HS
Home/Hospital

185
210
2309
238
1865
19

SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENROLLMENT AND ATTENDANCE REPORT

MONTH 2, ENDING FRIDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2020

CUMULATIVE TOTAL ABSENCES

2692

543
6396
1704
9944

3607
6884
74598
6813
55486
386.75

6299
7427
80994
8517
65430
386.75

57.26%
92.69%
92.10%
79.99%
84.80%
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